

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 244 OF 2004 IN S.L.P(CRL) 1840/2000

RAVINDRANATH TAGORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR, NARCOTIC INTELLIGENCE WING

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and bail and office report ))

Date: 16/08/2005 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th August, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master

Court Master

